
MEMBER'S NAME: 

PHONE (HOME): 

ADDRESS: 

CITY, ST A TE, ZIP: 

ANNIVERSARY: 

SPOUSES BIRTHDAY: 

SPOUSES NAME: 

PHONE (CELL): 

MEMBERS BIRTHDAY: 

EMAIL: 

DO YOU WANT THE NEWSLETTER & EVENT FLYERS EMAILED TO YOU? 9 Oij e 
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 

Individual 
Family groups including children under 12 years of age 
Students 13-18 years of age 

Business/Corporation 
Life Membership 

$15.00 

$25.00 

$5.00 

$50.00 

$200.00 

As a member I would like to support the Historical Society Goals of preserving Florin's History_by: 

0 Attend regular meetings (2nd Thursday) 

[l serve as Officer or Board Member 

[] serve on Committees 

[] Serve on Special Activities 

O Other 

Location: 

7145 McComber St. 

Sacramento. CA 95828

MEMBERSHIP FOR JANUARY 2025  TO JANUARY 2026

MAIL TO: Florin Historical Society, P.O. Box  293632,  Sacramento, CA 95829




