

### MEMBERSHIP FOR JANUARY 2025 TO JANUARY 2026

MEMBER'S NAME:	SPOUSES NAME:	
PHONE (HOME):	PHONE (CELL):	
ADDRESS:		
CITY, STATE, ZIP:		
ANNIVERSARY:	MEMBERS BIRTHDAY:	
SPOUSES BIRTHDAY:	EMAIL:	

## DO YOU WANT THE NEWSLETTER & EVENT FLYERS EMAILED TO YOU?

# YES OR NO

### ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES

Individual	\$15.00
Family groups including children under 12 years of age	\$25.00
Students 13-18 years of age	\$5.00
Business/Corporation	\$50.00
Life Membership	\$200.00
	+

#### As a member I would like to support the Historical Society Goals of preserving Florin's History by:

- Attend regular meetings (2nd Thursday)
- Serve as Officer or Board Member
- Serve on Committees
- Serve on Special Activities
- Other

MAIL TO: Florin Historical Society, P.O. Box 293632, Sacramento, CA 95829

Contact number: (916) 692-4069 Email Address: florinhistorical@gmail.com Location:

7145 McComber St.

Sacramento. CA 95828